

**North Carolina Department of Transportation  
BID TABS**

DATE:  
WBS: VARIOUS  
DESCRIPTION: PIPE REPLACEMENT  
COUNTY: WAKE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	DanGrady Company		BBUDC INC		E&S Contracting	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	914	CY	7.69	\$ 7,028.66	\$20.00	\$ 18,280.00	\$25.00	\$ 22,850.00
2	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	1200	CY	\$8.50	\$ 10,200.00	\$18.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$20.25	\$ 24,300.00
3	#78M STONE	625	TN	\$80.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$85.00	\$ 53,125.00	\$48.25	\$ 30,156.25
4	18" RC PIPE CULVERTS CLASS IV	540	LF	\$98.00	\$ 52,920.00	\$99.00	\$ 53,460.00	\$105.25	\$ 56,835.00
5	24" RC PIPE CULVERTS CLASS IV	272	LF	\$146.00	\$ 39,712.00	\$110.00	\$ 29,920.00	\$115.50	\$ 31,416.00
6	30" RC PIPE CULVERTS CLASS IV	176	LF	\$240.00	\$ 42,240.00	\$120.00	\$ 21,120.00	\$125.75	\$ 22,132.00
7	18" RC PIPE CULVERTS CLASS V	84	LF	\$100.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$109.00	\$ 9,156.00	\$108.50	\$ 9,114.00
8	24" RC PIPE CULVERTS CLASS V	88	LF	\$148.00	\$ 13,024.00	\$119.00	\$ 10,472.00	\$120.25	\$ 10,582.00
9	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	10	TN	\$70.00	\$ 700.00	\$65.00	\$ 650.00	\$47.50	\$ 475.00
10	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	172	TN	\$110.00	\$ 18,920.00	\$165.00	\$ 28,380.00	\$225.00	\$ 38,700.00
11	PIPE COLLARS	5	CY	\$2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$375.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$225.00	\$ 1,125.00
12	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$56,350.00	\$ 56,350.00
13	RIP RAP CLASS B	75	TN	\$95.50	\$ 7,162.50	\$88.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$65.75	\$ 4,931.25
14	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	75	SY	\$4.05	\$ 303.75	\$12.00	\$ 900.00	\$2.25	\$ 168.75
15	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$3.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$22.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$12.00	\$ 6,000.00
16	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL CLASS B	3	TN	\$100.00	\$ 300.00	\$80.00	\$ 240.00	\$65.75	\$ 197.25
17	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	3	TN	\$100.00	\$ 300.00	\$85.00	\$ 255.00	\$48.50	\$ 145.50
18	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	200	SY	\$6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$24.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$6.00	\$ 1,200.00
19	COIR FIBER MAT	350	SY	\$9.50	\$ 3,325.00	\$29.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,500.00
20	WATTLE	920	LF	\$13.50	\$ 12,420.00	\$9.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$7.75	\$ 7,130.00
21	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
22	RESPONSE FOR EROSION CONTROL	5	EA	\$10.00	\$ 50.00	\$350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$325.00	\$ 1,625.00
<b>TOTAL BID: \$</b>				<b>319,955.91</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>308,013.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>333,733.00</b>	